Grand Prix WMOZP 2010 - Ill runda
Warszawa, 11.10.2022

Konkurencja 2
11.10.2022 - 9:23

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja

LESNIEWSKA, Barbara
SAWKA, Pola

ROKICKA, Gabriela
TEODORCZUK, Maria
BOLDAK, Natasza
CZECHMANSKA, Antonina
JANCZUK, Klara
SZPAKIEWICZ, Bianka
CIBOROWSKA, Anna
RZASA, Amelia
SZERSZENOWICZ, Natalia
STANISZEWSKA, Patrycja
KUKULSKA, Amelia
GERASIMOVA, Nicole
BARCINSKA, Ida
BRYWCZYNSKA, Agata
ZYCH, Martyna
PODLEWSKA, Matgorzata
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Zuzanna
KROL, Kaja

DAMIECKA, Blanka
HANDZLIK, Aleksandra
SZYMANIAK, Alicja
SYPEREK, Zofia
GUTOWSKA, Jadwiga
GADOWSKA, Monika
KURIATA, Nina

Rok ur.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS ,,Victoria J6zefow"

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

Czas

31.89
33.84
34.56
35.75
36.28
36.35
37.18
38.01
38.23
38.35
39.57
39.78
40.05
40.15
40.24
40.42
40.64
40.91
41.24
41.42
42.00
43.30
43.87
45.08
45.12
46.06
49.58

Pkt.

497
416
390
353
337
335
313
293
288
286
260
256
251
249
247
244
240
235
230
227
217
198
191
176
175
165
132

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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